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	STATE
	STATE EDUCATION POINT OF CONTACT
	STATE CHILD WELFARE POINT OF CONTACT

	Arizona
	Joey Taylor
Joey.Taylor@azed.gov 
	Barbara Guillen 
Barbara.Guillen@azdcs.gov 

	Colorado
	Kristin Myers
myers_k@cde.state.co.us 

Dana Scott 
Scott_D@cde.state.co.us 

	Samantha Garrett
Samantha.garrett@state.co.us 

	Georgia
	Melanie Barner 
Melanie.Barner@doe.k12.ga.us 
	Tonya Malone
tonya.malone@dhs.ga.gov 

	Idaho
	Jill Mathews 
jmathews@sde.idaho.gov 
	Kristin Nate
Kristin.Nate@dhw.idaho.gov 

	Indiana
	Jeff Wittman
jwittman@doe.in.gov 
	Melaina Gant
melaina.gant@dcs.in.gov 

	Maryland

	John McGinnis 
john.mcginnis@maryland.gov 
	Peaches Wilson
peaches.wilson@maryland.gov 

	Montana
	Christy Hendricks
christy.hendricks@mt.gov 

DJ QuirinMai
DJ.QuirinMai@mt.gov 
	

	Michigan
	Kathleen Hoehne
HoehneK@michigan.gov 
	Ann Rossi
rossia@michigan.gov 

	Mississippi
	Terissa Williams 
TWilliams@mdek12.org 
	Ashley Falgout 
Ashley.Falgout@mdcps.ms.gov


	Nevada
	Colin Usher
cusher@doe.nv.gov 
	Laurie Jackson 
LJackson@dcfs.nv.gov

Belinda Saavedra 
Belinda@carson-family.org 

	Ohio
	Alexandra Nardo 
Alexandra.Nardo@education.ohio.gov  

	Lucy Gobble
Lucy.Gobble@jfs.ohio.gov 

	Oregon
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Janay Cookson 
janay.cookson@state.or.us 
	Catherine Stelzer
CATHERINE.R.STELZER@dhsoha.state.or.us 

	Pennsylvania
	Matthew Butensky 
mbutensky@csc.csiu.org 
	Jillian Schreib 
jschreib@pa.gov

Alicia Tyler
altyler@pa.gov 

	Tennessee
	Dan Froemel
Daniel.froemel@tn.gov 
	Mary Lyell 
mary.lyell@tn.gov 

	Texas
	Kelly Kravitz
Kelly.Kravitz@tea.texas.gov 
	Carol Self
carol.self@dfps.state.tx.us 

Felicia Penn
Felicia.Penn@dfps.state.tx.us 

	Washington
	Peggy Carlson 
Peggy.Carlson@k12.wa.us 
	Shanna McBride
Shanna.mcbride@dcyf.wa.gov 



